AYTOK started its manufacturing journey by producing PE Fittings for driplines in
Izmir (1997). In 1999, AYTOK management perceived a new market opportunity
and started metal and plastic filter manufacturing in Konya. This decision created
remarkable results, contributing AYTOK a market leader manufacturer position
in Turkey. AYTOK management’s great support on R&D and market research in
accordance with customer request, lies behind this success. AYTOK, a pioneer at
the sector, has contributed to further development of the sector and user-oriented by
field troubleshooting service, factory maintenance, technology and control systems

vacuum effect at nozzles.Pressure decrease consist in turbine part and piston drainage provides a linear motion to cleaning
collector. This rotation and linear motion provides absorption of pollution layer in the inner surface of filter by nozzles. When
process is completed, cleaning collector automatically makes a second backwash and returns to its original position, so
ashing process is completed. During backwash filtering  process continues. For efficiently work of system, during backwash
process inlet pressure must not be less than 2 Bar (29PSI).
WORKING PRINCIPLE
SCREEN
VBE
automatic
Automatic Self
Cleaning Screen
Filter
CODE
Inlet/Outlet A B L1 L D F Drain Flow Rate Main Flow Rate Filration Area Nozzle Sıeve Weight
inch DN mm inch L/S Usgpm m³/h Usgpm cm² Qty. kg
VBE102 2 50 465 270 515 965 10 1 ½ 3,3 53 30 132 1317 2 2 46
VBE102S 2 50 515 270 615 1065 10 1 ½ 5 79 45 198 1975 3 3 50
VBE1025F 2½ 65 465 270 515 965 10 1 ½ 3,3 53 40 176 1317 2 2 51
VBE1025 2½ 65 515 270 615 1065 10 1 ½ 5 79 50 220 1975 3 3 52
VBE103F 3 80 465 270 515 965 10 1 ½ 3,3 53 55 242 1317 2 2 52
VBE103 3 80 515 270 615 1065 10 1 ½ 5 79 70 308 1975 3 3 54
VBE104F 4 100 515 270 615 1065 10 1 ½ 5 79 100 440 1975 3 3 56
VBE104 4 100 565 270 715 1165 10 2 6,7 105 120 528 2634 4 4 59
VBE104S 4 100 855 287 1120 1725 10 2 5 79 140 616 3951 3 6 76
VBE105 5 125 855 287 1120 1725 10 2 5 79 150 660 3951 3 6 79
VBE105S 5 125 955 287 1320 1925 10 2 6,7 105 160 704 5268 4 8 85
VBE106 6 150 955 287 1320 1925 10 2 6,7 105 180 792 5268 4 8 90
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Body Material:  S195T / SS 316L / SS 304 L
Screen Material: SS 304L, PA6GFR30
Maximum Working Pressure : 10 Bar (145 PSI)

 A
 B
 L
 D
 L
1
F
1 - Protector coarse screen SS304L
2 - Molded plastic rib (PA6)
3 - The main filtering screen
www.aytokfiltre.comfiltration catalog
04 05filtration catalogwww.aytokfiltre.com
CODE
Inlet/Outlet A B L1 L D F Drain Flow Rate Main Flow Rate Filration Area Nozzle Sıeve Weight
inch DN mm inch L/S gal (US)/min m³/h gal (US)/min cm² Qty. kg
HBE104 4 100 500 287 1070 1475 10 2 3,3 53 120 528 2634 2 4 64
HBE104S 4 100 600 287 1270 1675 10 2 5 79 140 616 3951 3 6 75
HBE105 5 125 600 287 1270 1675 10 2 5 79 150 660 3951 3 6 78
HBE105S 5 125 900 287 1580 1985 10 2 6,7 105 160 704 5268 4 8 89
HBE106 6 150 900 287 1580 1985 10 2 6,7 105 180 792 5268 4 8 94
HBE126S 6 150 1100 312 1972 2375 12 2 10 158 220 968 7902 6 12 132
HBE128 8 200 1100 312 1972 2375 12 2 10 158 320 1408 7902 6 12 135
HBE1210 10 250 1100 312 1972 2375 12 2 10 158 380 1672 7902 6 12 166
L
L1

Maximum Working Temperature : 60 °C (140 °F)
Back Flush Operation Criteria: Time and / or Pressure Differential
Back Flush Controlling Unit : Electronic (AC) Control
Filtration Degree: 20-2000 micron (µ)
Painting Method: Electrostratic Powder Coating
Painting Material: Epoxy Polyester
L
L1
D
F
A
B
CODE
Inlet/Outlet A B L1 L D F Drain Flow Rate Main Flow Rate Filration Area Nozzle Sıeve Weight
inch DN mm inch L/S gal (US)/min m³/h gal (US)/min cm² Qty. kg
VRF102F 2 50 310 270 240 1110 10 2 1,7 26 30 132 658 2 1 27
VRF1025F 2½ 65 310 270 240 1110 10 2 1,7 26 40 176 658 2 1 28
VRF102 2 50 390 270 365 1235 10 2 3,3 53 40 176 1317 2 2 43
VRF1025 2½ 65 390 270 365 1235 10 2 3,3 53 50 220 1317 2 2 44
VRF103 3 80 390 270 365 1235 10 2 3,3 53 55 242 1317 2 2 45
VRF103S 3 80 440 270 465 1335 10 2 5 79 70 308 1975 3 3 48
VRF104 4 100 440 270 465 1335 10 2 5 79 100 440 1975 3 3 50
VRF104S 4 100 490 270 565 1435 10 2 3,3 53 120 528 2634 4 4 52
VRF105 5 125 590 287 765 1710 10 2 5 79 150 660 3951 6 6 60
VRF105S 5 125 840 287 1015 1960 10 2 5 79 180 792 5268 4 8 132
VRF106 6 150 840 287 1015 1960 10 2 5 79 180 792 5268 4 8 135
1 - Protector coarse screen SS304L
2 - Molded plastic rib (PA6)
3 - The main filtering screen
www.aytokfiltre.comfiltration catalog